
16 -19 Jul Mon-Thur St. John Bosco Conference 

4-Aug Sat RCIA Workshop, Location South of Greenwood:TBA 

4-5 Aug Sat-Sun SPRED Summer Retreat @ Benedict Inn

6-Sep Thu SPRED Catechist Evening of Reflection: Fatima Retreat House

8-Sep Sat
3rd Annual Gathering of Disciples: A Day of Formation for Catechists, 

Evangelizers & Liturgical Ministers @ Roncalli 

16-Sep Sun Catechetical Sunday 

18-Sep Tue
Co-Workers in the Vineyard Mass & Lunch With Abp Thompson @ SS 

Peter & Paul Cathedral 10AM-2PM 

2-Oct Tue PCL Skills Series 9AM-3PM @ Holy Trinity, Edinburgh

Oct TBA PCL Skills Series Webinar 7PM-8:30PM 

13-Oct Sat
3rd Annual Archdiocesan Morning with Mary, 2018 @                                    

St. Mary of the Knobs

10-Nov Sat Indiana Catholic Men's Conference 

4-Dec Tue
3rd Annual Archdiocesan Day of Reflection for Lay Ecclesial Ministers @ 

Mother of the Redeemer Retreat Center, Bloomington 

8-Dec Sat SPRED Advent Retreat @ St. Lawrence, Indianapolis 

2-Jan Wed ACRE Administration begins

3-Feb Sun Last Day to Administer ACRE (Parishes) 

5-Feb Tue PCL Skills Series: 9AM-3PM @ Holy Trinity, Edinburgh

Feb TBA TBA PCL Skills Series Webinar  7PM - 8:30PM

Feb -Mar TBA PCL Spring Business Meeting: Location: TBA

TBA TBA Indiana Catholic Women's Conference

28-Apr Sun Disability Awareness Mass & SPRED Liturgy @ SS Peter & Paul Cathedral 

4-Jun Tue 8th Annual PCL Spring Celebration Location: TBA 

PCLs (Parish Catechetical Leaders)
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